A Series
EVAK PUMP TECHNOLOGY CORP.
A - Series
Evak Pump Technology Corp.
No. 551, Zhongshan Rd., Qingshui Township,
Taichung County 436, Taiwan.
Tel : +886-426-233556
Fax: +886-426-235559
Horizontal Multistage Centrifugal Pumps
AHC/AHI , AHBI/AHBS
 50HZ
Vol. PIAH-10061
ISO-9001
$$$admin
Type Key
A-Series
02EVAK PUMP TECHNOLOGY CORP.
Index   Horizontal Multistage Centrifugal Pumps
Pumps & Pumps
Index/Type Key -----------------
AHC/AHI
General Data--------------------
Performance Curve
AHC/I-2M------------------------
AHC/I-4M------------------------
AHC-8M--------------------------
AHC-12M------------------------
Dimensions & Weights
AHC-2M, 4M, 8M, 12M------
AHI-2M, 4M---------------------
05
BI
BS
Stainless steel 304
Stainless Steel 316
:
:
C
I
A-series Stages times 10
20: 2 stages
30: 3 stages
40: 4 stages
50: 5 stages
60: 6 stages
(The stages are not applicable to 8M,12M)
Delivery (m³ /h)
2M   : 2 m³ /h
4M   : 4 m³ /h
8M   : 8 m³ /h
12M : 12 m³ /h
Pump Type
Pump material
H : Horizontal
Cast iron
(Discharge & Suction)
Stainless steel 304
:
:
AHC- 2M20
 AHC/AHI , AHBI/AHBS   (50HZ)
AHBI/AHBS
General Data---------------------
Performance Curve
AHBI/S-2M------------------------
AHBI/S-4M------------------------
Dimensions & Weights
AHBI/S-2M, 4M------------------
Installation/
Operating Manual--------------
Nameplate------------------------
02
03
06
07
08
09
10
11
13
14
15
16
18
A-Series
Horizontal Centrifugal Multistage Pumps
AHC AHI 50HZ
AHC 50Hz AHI 50Hz
EVAK PUMP TECHNOLOGY CORP.